2022-2023 EĞİTİM-ÖĞRETİM YILI GÜZ DÖNEMİ DÜNYA DİNLERİ  BÖLÜMÜ 
BÜTÜNLEME SINAVLARI PROGRAMI
	GÜNLER
	SAAT
	I. YARIYIL
	III. YARIYIL
	V. YARIYIL
	VII.YARIYIL

	21.01.2023
CUMARTESİ
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	22.01.2023
PAZAR
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	     23.01.2023
PAZARTESİ
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	GÜNLER
	SAAT
	I. YARIYIL
	III. YARIYIL
	V. YARIYIL
	VII.YARIYIL

	24.01.2023
SALI
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	25.01.2023
ÇARŞAMBA
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	26.01.2023
PERŞEMBE
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	Yeniçağ Felsefesi Tarihi
HZÜ
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	GÜNLER
	SAAT
	I. YARIYIL
	III. YARIYIL
	V. YARIYIL
	VII.YARIYIL

	27.01.2023
CUMA
	09.30


	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	14.00
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	Tarihte Usul
211
	

	
	17.00

	
	
	
	

	28.01.2023
 CUMARTESİ
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	    29.01.2023
PAZAR
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


